Proactive Total Care

Proactive MD and PAI are bringing a new approach to Direct Primary Care Health Plan

PAl is partnering with Proactive MD to bring you a new kind of experience in health plan design. Our
comprehensive knowledge of self-funded plans combined with world-class primary care offering will
elevate your benefits model to quality care outcomes. This new and innovative solution is designed to
be a collaborative approach to optimize your population’s health and impact total cost of care.

PAI Advantages Proactive MD services treat the whole family

Strong network savings, including South Annual wellness visits

Carolina’s preferred provider network Preventive care

Integrated solutions offering seamless

§ Onsite dispensing & medication refills
experiences

) ] Laboratory services
Comprehensive vendor partnerships to . )
target needs Same-day sick appointments

Best-in-class administration to enhance 30-minute appointments

plan manageability No wait times

Funds retention through lower-than- Minor office procedures

expected claims And much more!

Stewardship of plan funds through a focus

on total cost of care ] ) )
Experience the Proactive MD difference that

prioritizes more time with your provider, constant
communication, and robust care coordination.

Extensive analytics and data interpretation
support to drive strategies and improve

performance When members need specialty care or other
Service excellence services outside the scope of the Health Center,
PAI Pharmacy Benefits powered by Proactive MD will help guide patients through
OptumRx® the complexities of the healthcare system and

coordinate the continuum of care at the lowest

Exclusive primary care partner with possible cost to the patient.

Proactive MD offering total Care without
Compromise

Unlike a conventional group health insurance policy, this Level Funding program lowers your group
health plan cost in recognition of the value of the membership-based Direct Primary Care services.
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We make Benefits Better.



Valued-Based Benefit Plan Options

PAl is partnering with Proactive MD to bring you a new kind of experience in health plan design. Our
comprehensive knowledge of self-funded plans combined with world-class primary care offering will
elevate your benefits model to quality care outcomes. This new and innovative solution is designed to
be a collaborative approach to optimize your population’s health and impact total cost of care.

Deductible

Family Deductible
Coinsurance

Out of Pocket Max

Family OOP

Proactive MD
Primary Care
Specialist
Urgent Care

Emergency Room

Generic
Preferred Brand

Non-Preferred Brand

Kerri Flowers
PAI

kflowers@paisc.com

A B
$1,500 $2,500
$3,000 $5,000

90% 80%
$2,500 $5,000
$5,000 $10,000

$0 $0

$25 $30
$50 $60
$50 $60
$300 $400
$10 $10
$25 $25
$50 $50

PJ Rescigno

PAI

prescigno@paisc.com
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$3,000
$6,000
70%
$7,000
$14,000

$45

$90

$90
$500

$10
$60
$100

Ray Waldrop
Proactive MD

rwaldrop@proactive.md

HD

$5,000
$10,000
100%
$5,000
$10,000
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