# **Proactive Total Care**

Proactive MD and PAI are bringing a new approach to Direct Primary Care Health Plan

PAI is partnering with Proactive MD to bring you a new kind of experience in health plan design. Our comprehensive knowledge of self-funded plans combined with world-class primary care offering will elevate your benefits model to quality care outcomes. This new and innovative solution is designed to be a collaborative approach to optimize your population's health and impact total cost of care.

#### **PAI Advantages**

- Strong network savings, including South Carolina's preferred provider network
- Integrated solutions offering seamless experiences
- Comprehensive vendor partnerships to target needs
- Best-in-class administration to enhance plan manageability
- Funds retention through lower-thanexpected claims
- Stewardship of plan funds through a focus on total cost of care
- Extensive analytics and data interpretation support to drive strategies and improve performance
- Service excellence
- PAI Pharmacy Benefits powered by OptumRx®
- Exclusive primary care partner with Proactive MD offering total Care without Compromise

#### **Proactive MD services treat the whole family**

- Annual wellness visits
- Preventive care
- Onsite dispensing & medication refills
- Laboratory services
- Same-day sick appointments
- 30-minute appointments
- No wait times
- Minor office procedures
- And much more!

Experience the Proactive MD difference that prioritizes more time with your provider, constant communication, and robust care coordination. When members need specialty care or other services outside the scope of the Health Center, Proactive MD, will help guide patients through the complexities of the healthcare system and coordinate the continuum of care at the lowest possible cost to the patient.

Unlike a conventional group health insurance policy, this Level Funding program lowers your group health plan cost in recognition of the value of the membership-based Direct Primary Care services.





### **Valued-Based Benefit Plan Options**

PAI is partnering with Proactive MD to bring you a new kind of experience in health plan design. Our comprehensive knowledge of self-funded plans combined with world-class primary care offering will elevate your benefits model to quality care outcomes. This new and innovative solution is designed to be a collaborative approach to optimize your population's health and impact total cost of care.

TOTAL CARE PLANS	A	В	С	HD
Deductible	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$3,000	\$5,000
Family Deductible	\$3,000	\$5,000	\$6,000	\$10,000
Coinsurance	90%	80%	70%	100%
Out of Pocket Max	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$7,000	\$5,000
Family OOP	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$14,000	\$10,000
CO-PAYS				
Proactive MD	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Primary Care	\$25	\$30	\$45	\$0
Specialist	\$50	\$60	\$90	\$0
Urgent Care	\$50	\$60	\$90	\$0
Emergency Room	\$300	\$400	\$500	\$0
PHARMACY				
Generic	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$0
Preferred Brand	\$25	\$25	\$60	\$0
Non-Preferred Brand	\$50	\$50	\$100	\$0

## For more information contact us below or call (803) 462-0151

Kerri FlowersPJ RescignoRay WaldropPAIPAIProactive MDkflowers@paisc.comprescigno@paisc.comrwaldrop@proactive.md



